Richie Wertz
Sports Pro Front-End

SportsPro is a hypothetical software company that develops software for sports leagues. The
website tracks service calls in a database that also stores company information such as

customers, products, and technicians.
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SportsPro  Home

SportsPro Technical Support

Sports management software for the sports enthusiast

Admin

Manage Products

Manage Technicians
Manage Customers
Manage Incidents
Manage Registrations

Technicians

Update Incident
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SportsPro Products

Product Manager

Code Name

DRAFT10 Draft Manager 1.0

DRAFT20 Draft Manager 2.0

LEAG10 League Scheduler 1.0
LEAGD10 League Scheduler Deluxe 1.0
TEAM10 Team Manager 1.0

TRNY10 Tourmament Master 1.0
TRNY20 Tournament Master 2.0

Price

499

Release Date

2/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

7/15/2019 12:0000 AM

5/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

8/1/2016 12:00:00 AM

5/1/2017 12:00:00 AM

12/1/2015 12:0000 AM

2/15/2018 12:0000 AM

Edit Delete

Edit Delete
Edit Delete
Edit Delete
Edit

Delete

Edit Delete

Edit Delete
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ortsPro Techni

Technician Manager

Name Email Phone
Alison Diaz alison@sportsprosoftware.com 800-555-0443
Jason Lee jason@sportsprosoftware.com 555

Andrew Wilson awilson@sportsprosoftware.com 800-555-0449
Gunter Wendt gunter@sportsprosoftware.com 800-555-0400

Gina Fiofi gfiori@sportsprosoftware.com 800-555-0459

Edit
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Customer Manager

Name Email city

Ania Irvin ania@mma.nidc.com Washington it
Kenzie Quinn kenzie@mmajobtrak.com Los Angeles -
Anton Mauro amauro@yahoo.org Sacramento
Kaitlyn Anthoni kanthoni@pge.com San Francisco m
Kendall Mayte kmayte@fresno.cagov Fresno -
Marvin Quintin marvin@expedata.com Fresno
Gonzalo Keeton Mission Viejo

John Doe Doe@example Po
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Incident Manager

Title

Could not install

Error importing data
Could not install

Error launching program

For Techincident Testing

Add Incident
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n incidents

Customer

Kendall Mayte

Aniia Irvin

Gonzalo Keeton

Kendall Mayte

Ania Irvin

Product

Draft Manager 1.0

League Scheduler Deluxe 1.0

Tournament Master 1.0

League Scheduler 1.0

Team Manager 1.0

Date Opened

1/8/2020

1/9/2020

1/8/2020

1/10/2020
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SportsPro

Incident Manager

All incidents

Title

Error launching program
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Open incidents

Customer

Kendall Mayte

Product

League Scheduler 1.0

Date Opened
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SportsPro Incide

Incident Manager

All in

Title

Error importing data
Error launching program

For Techincident Testing
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SportsPro

Get Customer

Select a customer.

Select a customer.

Inassig

Customer

Ania Irvin

Kendall Mayte

Ania Irvin

Product

League Scheduler Deluxe 1.0

League Scheduler 1.0

Team Manager 1.0

Date Opened

1/9/2020

1/10/2020

3/22/2021
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Ania Irvin
Kenzie Quinn
Anton Mauro
Kaitlyn Anthoni
Kendall Mayte
Marvin Quintin
Gonzalo Keeton
John Doe
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